Catalogue 9127007612GB-ul
Short Build
Pneumatic Cylinders
P1M Series
3
P1M Cylinders
Short Build Cylinders
Parker Pneumatic's versitile range of Short Build Cylinders,

P1M Mountings
Cylinder mountings
Type Description Cyl. bore Order code Mass
∅ mm kg
12 P1M-4DMB 0,08
16 P1M-4FMB 0,10
20 P1M-4HMB 0,16
25 P1M-4JMB 0,20
32 P1C-4KMB 0,23
40 P1C-4LMB 0,28
50 P1C-4MMB 0,53
63 P1C-4NMB 0,71
80 P1C-4PMB 1,59
100 P1C-4QMB 2,19
12 P1M-4DMF 0,02*
16 P1M-4FMF 0,02*
20 P1M-4HMF 0,04*
25 P1M-4JMF 0,05*
32 P1C-4KMZ 0,06*
40 P1C-4LMZ 0,08*
50 P1C-4MMZ 0,16*
63 P1C-4NMF 0,25*
80 P1C-4PMF 0,50*
100 P1C-4QMF 0,85*
* Weight per item
Ø
F
B

P1M Mountings
Cylinder mountings
Type Description Cyl. bore Order code Mass
∅ mm kg
32 P1C-4KMA 0,18
40 P1C-4LMA 0,25
50 P1C-4MMA 0,47
63 P1C-4NMA 0,57
80 P1C-4PMA 1,05
100 P1C-4QMA 1,42
Pivot bracket with Intended for use together with clevis bracket GA.
swivel bearingswivel bearingswivel bearingswivel bearingswivel bearing
Material
Pivot bracket: Surface-treated steel, black
Swivel bearing according to DIN 648K: Hardened steel
According to VDMA, AFNOR
Cyl. CN S5 K1 K2 EU G1 G2 EN G3 CH H6 ER Z
bore H7 H13 JS14 JS14 JS14 JS15
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
32 10 6,6 38 51 10,5 21 18 14 31 32 10 16 4°
40 12 6,6 41 54 12 24 22 16 35 36 10 18 4°
50 16 9 50 65 15 33 30 21 45 45 12 21 4°
63 16 9 52 67 15 37 35 21 50 50 12 23 4°
80 20 11 66 86 18 47 40 25 60 63 14 28 4°
100 20 11 76 96 18 55 50 25 70 71 15 30 4°
Swivel eye bracket Intended for use together with clevis bracket GA.
Material
Bracket: Surface-treated steel, black
Swivel bearing according to DIN 648K: Hardened steel
Supplied complete with mounting screws for attachment to
cylinder.
According to VDMA, AFNOR
Cyl. E B1 B2 EN R1 R2 FL l2 L CN XD* XD2* Z
bore H7
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
32 45 10,5 38 14 16 14 22 5,5 12 10 70,5 79 4°
40 52 12 44 16 18 16 25 5,5 15 12 75,5 83,5 4°
50 65 15 51 21 21 19 27 6,5 15 16 79,5 86 4°
63 75 15 56 21 23 22 32 6,5 20 16 90 95,5 4°
80 95 18 72 25 29 25 36 10 20 20 100,5 109,5 4°
100 115 18 82 25 31 27 41 10 25 20 117 125,5 4°
S=Stroke length
* XD for cylinders with both ports in front end (type H)
XD2 for all other cylinders (type G, J, K)
32 P1C-4KMS 0,20
40 P1C-4LMS 0,30
50 P1C-4MMS 0,50
63 P1C-4NMS 0,70
80 P1C-4PMS 1,20
100 P1C-4QMS 1,60
B
B
E
1